

T.S – 84 of 2024

Order no. 10 Dated: 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for filing answer by the defendants to the interrogatory.

Parties file haziras.

Defendant files answer to the interrogatory.

To 01.09.2026 for steps by plaintiff.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441